ICCS – Intelligent Control and
Command Systems
www.we-online.com 1
Micro ICCS
Micro ICCS
Micro ICCS – Very small controller for automotive applications shaped as a relay
(9 pins).
Functions

m
N
Order information
Würth Elektronik ICS GmbH & Co. KG
Intelligent Connecting Systems
Gewerbepark Waldzimmern
Würthstraße 1
74676 Niedernhall
Tel. +49 7940 9810-0
Fax +49 7940 9810-1099
Description Diagram Outputs VCC SDK No.
Order No.
WE ICS
Micro ICCS 9-30 V S1 1 High side pin 30 X08112 ICS-94830
Micro ICCS 9-30 V S1 2 High side pin 30 X08113 ICS-94831
Micro ICCS 9-30 V S1 1 High side and 1 Open collector pin 30 X08232 ICS-95918
Micro ICCS 9-30 V S1 2 High side and 1 Open collector pin 30 X08114 ICS-94832
Micro ICCS 9-30 V S1 2 High side and 1 Open collector
with potentiometer pin 30 X08221 ICS-95882
Micro ICCS 12 V S2 1 Relay pin 30 X08108 ICS-94826
Micro ICCS 12 V S2 1 Relay and 1 Open collector pin 30 X08115 ICS-94833
Micro ICCS 24 V S2 1 Relay pin 30 X08109 ICS-94827
Micro ICCS 24 V S2 1 Relay and 1 Open collector pin 30 X08116 ICS-94834
Micro ICCS 12 V S3 1 Relay pin 30 X08230 ICS-95916
Micro ICCS 24 V S3 1 Relay pin 30 X08231 ICS-95917
Micro ICCS 24 V S3 1 Relay with potentiometer pin 30 X08297 ICS-95945
Micro ICCS 12 V S4 1 Relay pin 15 X08110 ICS-94828
Micro ICCS 12 V S4 1 Relay and 1 Open collector pin 15 X08228 ICS-95914
Micro ICCS 24 V S4 1 Relay pin 15 X08111 ICS-94829
Micro ICCS 24 V S4 1 Relay and 1 Open collector pin 15 X08229 ICS-95915
�� Creation of special programs on demand
�� Micro ICCS can be configured, parameter-
ized and programmed individually:
- Standard functions can be set via
potentiometer such delay or pulse function
- Other functions as monitoring function or
functions, which can be realized with the
available in- and outputs
- Combination of all the functions with
each other
IP65 Socket: ICS-102300
�� Specially made relay socket
for Nano / Micro series
�� Efficient mounting solution
for harsh environments